
Prices include delivery on orders over £150490

BICYCLE SHELTERS Our expert says

Offers great protection from the weather and thieves!

WALL MOUNTED CYCLE SHELTERS

This shelter is designed for mounting to a wall and comes 
supplied with 3 galvanised bike loops that can store up to 
6 bikes. Mild steel frame construction. 
 
• Robust all-weather construction. 
• Comes complete with 3 x galvanised bike loops which 

can store up to 6 bikes. 
• Supplied in kit form with easy to follow instructions for 

on-site assembly and installation. 
• Parabolts for front support legs included. Must be bolted 

to 250mm thick concrete (wall fixings not included). 
• Powder coated finish in a range of RAL colours  

with Germ Guard Active finish.

CYCLE SHELTER

Very attractive curved cycle shelter, popular with 
schools and colleges. Offers floor to roof level 
protection from the prevailing elements. This is a 
tough, robust structure with vandal resistant features. 
 
• Zinc coated with a powder coated finish in light grey, 

blue, green, red, black or available fully galvanised. 
• Leg frames can either be bolted to the floor or 

grouted into the ground. 
• Initial shelters can be linked side by side  

to form longer runs. 
• Installation service available.

Description 
Cycle shelter c/w 3 hoops 
Cycle shelter extension

H x W x D mm 
2270 x 3000 x 1900 
2270 x 3000 x 1900

REF 
SCW223019 

SCW223019E

PRICE 
 £1904.19  
 £1804.53 

STANDARD CYCLE SHELTER - 2230 H x 2150 D mm
Width mm 

2000 
3000 
4000 
5000

PRICE 
 £3060.26  
 £3351.27  
 £3643.61  
 £3934.62 

GALVANISED 
SCKN20200V 
SCKN30200V 
SCKN40200V 
SCKN50200V

PRICE 
 £3060.26  
 £3351.27  
 £3643.61  
 £3934.62 

POWDER COATED 
SCKN20200J 
SCKN30200J 
SCKN40200J 
SCKN50200J

Please advise colour choice:

Our expert says

Cycle shelters 
enhance your 
premises and 
minimise theft  

of bicycles


