



Offers great protection from the weather and thieves!



This shelter is designed for mounting to a wall and comes supplied with 3 galvanised bike loops that can store up to 6 bikes. Mild steel frame construction.

- Robust all-weather construction.
- Comes complete with 3 x galvanised bike loops which can store up to 6 bikes.
- Supplied in kit form with easy to follow instructions for on-site assembly and installation.
- Parabolts for front support legs included. Must be bolted to 250mm thick concrete (wall fixings not included).
- Powder coated finish in a range of RAL colours with Germ Guard Active finish.



REF	Description	H x W x D mm	PRICE
SCW223019	Cycle shelter c/w 3 hoops	2270 x 3000 x 1900	£1904.19
SCW223019E	Cycle shelter extension	2270 x 3000 x 1900	£1804.53

## **CYCLE SHELTER**

Very attractive curved cycle shelter, popular with schools and colleges. Offers floor to roof level protection from the prevailing elements. This is a tough, robust structure with vandal resistant features.

- Zinc coated with a powder coated finish in light grey, blue, green, red, black or available fully galvanised.
- Leg frames can either be bolted to the floor or grouted into the ground.
- Initial shelters can be linked side by side
- to form longer runs.
- Installation service available.





STANDARD CYCLE SHELTER - 2230 H x 2150 D mm					
Width mm	GALVANISED	PRICE	POWDER COATED	PRICE	
2000	SCKN20200V	£3060.26	SCKN20200J	£3060.26	
3000	SCKN30200V	£3351.27	SCKN30200J	£3351.27	
4000	SCKN40200V	£3643.61	SCKN40200J	£3643.61	
5000	SCKN50200V	£3934.62	SCKN50200J	£3934.62	
-					

